
Executive and Professional Overview - Australia

APPETITE
•	Broad underwriting appetite with few traditional restrictions means  

we can consider risks based on their merits

•	Special situations call for bespoke solutions and BHSI aims to work  
with customers and brokers to tailor solutions to their needs WE CAN TAILOR THAT

COVERAGE FOR YOU.

BHSI TEAM & CULTURE 
•	Highly experienced people, from diverse backgrounds, empowered  

to act

•	Entrepreneurial spirit driven by customer focus

•	Simplicity embraced over complexity enables our people to display  
the best of both character and capability

•	Flat, efficient & responsive structure

EXECUTIVE & PROFESSIONAL LINES
EXECUTIVE FIRST
Commercial Lines
•	Directors and Officers Liability
•	Public Offering of Securities Insurance
•	Employment Practices Liability
•	Commercial Crime  
•	Statutory Liability

Financial Institutions
•	Asset Manager Liability Insurance
•	FI Civil Liability
•	FI Directors & Officers
•	Employment Practices Liability

PROFESSIONAL FIRST
Professional Lines
•	Technology Professional Liability
•	Miscellaneous Professional Liability
•	Excess Professional Liability
•	Financial Planners Professional Liability

Cyber Includes:
•	Rectification Costs
•	Emergency Response Costs
•	Regulatory Costs
•	Extortion Costs
•	Third Party Liability
•	Business interruption Loss

FINANCIAL STRENGTH YOU CAN  
TRUST
•	Berkshire Hathaway’s National Indemnity group of insurance  

companies hold financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and  
AA+ from Standard & Poor’s

•	As of 30/06/2020 the National Indemnity group of insurance  
companies had $316.5 billion in total admitted assets, with  
a $185.2 billion in policy holder surplus* 
 
 
 
 
*source: Balance sheets as of 30/06/2020 for the Berkshire Hathaway 
National Indemnity group of insurance companies.

BHSI STRENGTH IN CLAIMS
•	Significant industry experience in large and complex claims

•	Collaborative approach to claims management with claims handlers 
working closely with the underwriting team

•	Single point of contact with a genuine focus on expediting the  
settlement process

•	Claims handling is backed by BHSI’s financial strength

FLEXIBLE PARTNERSHIP  
APPROACH
•	Listening to customers and brokers,  

understanding their needs, tailoring solutions

•	Timely issuance of quotes, binders and policies

•	Multi-year policies available

•	Bespoke multi-line offerings accommodating 
client needs

•	Brokers and customers have direct access to  
the decision makers

www.bhspecialty.com/aus



CONTACTS 
SYDNEY OFFICE
Level 23, 420 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Matthew Clarke
Head of Executive & Professional,  
Australia
+612 8002 2102 O
+61 421 746 445 M
matthew.clarke@bhspecialty.com

Joseph Bone
Professional Indemnity Manager 
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2149 O
+61 439 497 696 M
joseph.bone@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Boosey
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2142 O
+61 400 704 466 M
andrew.boosey@bhspecialty.com

Emma Cronin
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2148 O
+61 439 572 751 M
emma.cronin@bhspecialty.com

Sami Jaghbir
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2144 O
+61 401 544 652 M
sami.jaghbir@bhspecialty.com

Ian Marshall
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2187 O 
+61 427 403 993 M
ian.marshall@bhspecialty.com

Nikolce Stojcevski
Senior Underwriter, 
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2121 O
+61 428 268 955 M 
nikolce.stojcevski@bhspecialty.com

Mitchell Cole
Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2136 O
+61 417 873 044 M
mitchell.cole@bhspecialty.com

Jessica Jefferies 
Underwriter, 
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2117  O
+61 491 236 114  M
jessica.jefferies@bhspecialty.com

Michael Sharkey
Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2197 O
+61 425 358 187 M
michael.sharkey@bhspecialty.com

Sally Smith
Underwriter, 
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2191 O
+61 428 215 917 M
sally.smith@bhspecialty.com 

BRISBANE OFFICE
Level 35, 123 Eagle Street
Brisbane Qld 4000

David Augustyniak
Senior Underwriter,  
Executive & Professional Lines
+617 3056 2261 O
+61 455 600 067 M
david.augustyniak@bhspecialty.com

INDUSTRY FOCUS 

EXECUTIVE FIRST
Commercial Lines
•	Publicly Traded and Large Privately Owned Commercial Firms

Financial Institutions
•	Regional Banks

•	Asset managers - Managed Funds, AREITS’s, Hedge Funds, Private Equity Firms,  
Venture Cap Firms, Insurance Companies and Brokerages

PROFESSIONAL FIRST 
Professional Lines
•	 IT Liability

•	Media Liability

•	Management Consultants

•	Miscellaneous Professions

•	Accountants

•	Law firms

•	Financial Planners

Cyber Includes:
•	Financial Institutions

•	Healthcare

•	Education

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (incorporated 
in Nebraska, USA) ABN 84 600 643 034, AFS License No. 466713 

(www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial property, casualty, 
healthcare professional liability, executive and professional 

lines, surety, travel, programs, accident and health, and marine 
insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product 

lines may vary. Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance 
Company holds financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best 
and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s.  Based in Boston, Berkshire 
Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, 

Chicago, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, 
San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, 

Auckland, Brisbane, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Hong Kong, Kuala 
Lumpur, London, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, 

Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Sydney and Toronto.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational 
purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a 
solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any 

description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, 
conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for 

complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 9, 360 Elizabeth Street
Melbourne Victoria 3000

Ryan Thomas
Manager, Financial Institutions  
and Directors & Officers
+613 8669 3802 O
+61 418 335 357 M
ryan.thomas@bhspecialty.com

Jerry Rompotis
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+613 8669 3845 O
+61 403 499 493 M
jerry.rompotis@bhspecialty.com

Hayden Veanes
Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines
+613 8669 3846 O
+61 418 395 285 M
hayden.veanes@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Susan Donaldson 
Head of Claims
+612 8002 2107 O
+61 457 124 690 M
susan.donaldson@bhspecialty.com

Joseph Hershewe
Claims Manager
+612 8002 2190 O
+61 476 818 333 M
joseph.hershewe@bhspecialty.com

Joshua Gonzalez
Senior Claims Consultant,
Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2168 O
+61 410 783 130 M
joshua.gonzalez@bhspecialty.com


